$19,150 $67,442

$35,895
26,896
(2,157)

-
3,947

-
$0 $64,581

$19,150 $2,861

-

(9,195) (15,048)

($9,195) (15,048)
$9,955 ($12,187)

Bedford Waste Services Inc. Year ended December 31, 2021 SPS 3

Line
#

(a)

I
2
3
4

5
6
7

8

9

Line
#

(a)

I
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

9

SPSt. Cyr
8/29/2022

Acct
#

(b)

201
204
211
215
217
218

224

Acct
#

(b)

201
204
211
215
217
218

224

F-1 BALANCE SHEET
Capital Structure

Account Title
©

EQUITY CAPITAL
Common Stock Issued
Preferred Stock Issued
Other Paid In Capital
Unappropriated Retained Earnings
Retained Earnings
Proprietary Capital (Proprietorships & Partnerships)
Total Equity Capital

LONG TERM DEBT
Other Long-Term Debt

TOT AL CAPITAL

Capital Structure

Account Title
©

EQUITY CAPITAL
Common Stock Issued
Preferred Stock Issued
Other Paid In Capital
Unappropriated Retained Earnings
Retained Earnings
Proprietary Capital (Proprietorships & Partnerships)
Total Equity Capital

LONG TERM DEBT
Other Long-Term Debt

TOT AL CAPITAL

Class C Water Utility

Current Proforma
Year End Proforma Year End
Balance Adjustments Balance

(d) (e) (f)

$1,000 $1,000

25,000 (15,000) 10,000

(78,940) $9,955 (68,985)

($52,940) ($5,045) ($57,985)

$134,217 $59,733 $193,950

$81,277 $54,689 $135,966

Current Proforma
Year End Proforma Year End
Balance Adjustments Balance

(d) (e) (f)

1.23% 0.74%

30.76% 7.35%

-97.12% 18.20% -50.74%

-65.14% 18.20% -42.65%

165.14% 109.22% 142.65%

100.00% 127.43% 100.00%

Bedford Waste Services Inc. Year ended December 31, 2021 SPS 4

2

3

4

5

6

7

SPSt. Cyr
8/29/2022

JOURNAL ENTRIES

2021 Net Income (Loss)

Dr. Cash
Cr. Other Long Term Debt - 15 years
Cr. Other Long Term Debt - Line of Credit ("LOC'')

To record receipt of cash and new LTD

Dr. 2017 MCSB Loan
Dr. Accrued Liabilities
Dr. Additional Paid in Capital
Dr. Short Term Debt